Calibur DVSe
Product
 Specification
© 2001 Kalatel, a division of Interlogix, Inc.
Features
• Holds up to eight 80-GB* IDE
hard disk drives
• Compatible with the DVMRe

the LCD displays the total disk
storage capacity of the unit.
Ordering Information
DVSe (0110-S101): Unit with no HDD’s installed
DVSe-2 (0110-S101-72): Unit with 2x HDD’s installed
DVSe-4 (0110-S101-74): Unit with 4x HDD’s installed
DVSe-6 (0110-S101-76): Unit with 6x HDD’s installed
DVSe-8 (0110-S101-78): Unit with 8x HDD’s installed
Dimensions